

## 19th Annual Securities Lending Operations and Technology Managers Round Table BlackRock | May 7-8, 2019

REGISTRATION & ACCOMMODATIONS INFORMATION Round Table Location: BlackRock, 40 East 52nd Street, 4th Floor, New York, NY 10022 Hotel Recommendation: – Hotel accommodations and reservations are your responsibility and choice. **Round Table Registration Fee Structure:**  $\square$  \$895 (RMA Associate Member) |  $\square$  \$995 (RMA member institution)  $\square$  | \$1295 (non-member) Please let me know if you will be attending the dinner: ☐ yes ☐ no Dinner on Tuesday, May 7<sup>th</sup> (check yes or no) Please complete the following information or feel free to attach your business card: ☐ Mr. ☐ Ms. ☐ Mrs. Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Title: Institution: Mailing Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Floor/Suite/MC: \_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone # Fax # E-Mail: **Topic suggestions:** 

Card No. \_\_\_\_\_ Signature I understand my signature authorizes The Risk Management Association to charge my credit card for this purchase.

Please fax, email or mail the completed registration form by April 12, 2019 to Kimberly Collins Fax: 215-446-4100 ◆ Email:

KCollins@rmahq.org ♦ Mail: RMA, Attn: Kimberly Collins, 1801 Market St, Philadelphia, PA 19103

**Payment Method for** □ VISA □ MasterCard □AMEX □ Discover

## Event #012601-19/ Demographic Code: RTSLOTM

List Code: RT Mkt Code: SECL CANCELLATION POLICY: Full refunds will be available on all cancellations received in writing up to 15 working days prior to the start of the event. Registrants who cancel 6-14 working days prior to the event forfeit 50% of the fee. Registrants who cancel 5 working days or less prior to the event will forfeit the entire fee. Registrants failing to attend the event—no shows—will not be eligible for refunds. Substitutions from the same bank are acceptable subject to approval of the RMA staff person responsible for this event. If the event is cancelled by RMA, registrants will receive a full refund for registration fees paid. However, RMA does not assume responsibility for any other expenses, including the purchase of airline tickets, incurred by the registrant in connection with attending this event.

**Round Table Co-Sponsored by:** 

BlackRock®





